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Neighborhood Network 1 Debra Clarke dclarke@philasd.org 215‐400‐5265

Neighborhood Network 2 Michael Hellmuth mhellmuth@philasd.org 215‐400‐6959

Neighborhood Network 3 Kimberly Miller kmiller‐ext@philasd.org 215‐400‐4359

Neighborhood Network 4 Rose Seaman rseaman@philasd.org 215‐400‐5326

Neighborhood Network 5 Kay Connolly kconnolly@philasd.org 215‐400‐6024

Neighborhood Network 6 Nazareth Latimore nlatimore@philasd.org 215‐400‐5042

Neighborhood Network 7 Alexcia Mikell amikell@philasd.org 215‐400‐6413

Neighborhood Network 8 Christine McHugh chmchugh@philasd.org 215‐400‐5543

Neighborhood Network 9 Gloria Hall gahall@philasd.org 215‐400‐5285

Autonomy
Kay Connolly

Christine McHugh

kconnolly@philasd.org 

chmchugh@philasd.org

215‐400‐6024

215‐400‐5543

Innovation Marvin Lee mlee2@philasd.org 215‐400‐5628

Opportunity
Gloria Hall

Maureen Edozie

gahall@philasd.org

medozie@philasd.org

215‐400‐5285

215‐400‐6142

Turnaround Alexcia Mikell amikell@philasd.org 215‐400‐6413
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